269 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver black
Construction Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU 7th gen Intel® Core™ i7-7600U 2C@2.8 ~ 3.9GHz
7th gen Intel® Core™ i5-7300U 2C@2.6 ~ 3.5GHz
7th gen Intel® Core™ i3-7100U 2C@2.4GHz
Intel® Celeron® 3965U 2C@2.2GHz

DNV 2.4, IEC 60945 and EN 45545-2 certified
EOS support Windows® 10 x64, Linux
Ordering Information
Standard
tBOX324-894-FL-Celeron-
DIO-24MRDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324100)
Fanless railway grade embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® 3965U 2.2GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE
LANs (M12), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and M12 DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-i3-DIO-
24MRDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324101)
Fanless railway grade embedded system with Intel® Core™
i3-7100U 2.4GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE LANs
(M12), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and M12 DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-i5-DIO-
24MRDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324102)
Fanless railway grade embedded system with Intel® Core™
i5-7300U 2.6 ~ 3.5GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE
LANs (M12), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and M12 DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-i7-DIO-
24MRDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324103)
Fanless railway grade embedded system with Intel® Core™
i7-7600U 2.8 ~ 3.9GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE
LANs (M12), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and M12 DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-
CeleronDIO-TMDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324104)
Fanless marine grade embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® 3965U 2.2GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE
LANs (RJ-45), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and TB DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-i3-DIO-
TMDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324105)
Fanless marine grade embedded system with Intel® Core™
i3-7100U 2.4GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE LANs
(RJ-45), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and TB DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-i5-DIO-
TMDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324106 )
Fanless marine grade embedded system with Intel® Core™
i5-7300U 2.6 ~ 3.5GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE
LANs (RJ-45), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and TB DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-i7-DIO-
TMDC-CAN
2017 Q4 available
(P/N: E26N324107)
Fanless marine grade embedded system with Intel® Core™
i7-7600U 2.8 ~ 3.9GHz processor, 4 USB, VGA+DVI, 4 GbE
LANs (RJ-45), 3 COM, CAN, DIO, 14 ~ 32 VDC and TB DC-in
tBOX324-894-FL-Celeron-